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South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:56:12 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*0449 (Rat #0009, Act #0102 of 2009) General Bill, By Fair
Similar (H 3556)
Summary: Western Carolina Regional Sewer Authority

AN ACT TO CHANGE THE NAME OF THE WESTERN CAROLINA REGIONAL SEWER AUTHORITY TO RENEWABLE
WATER RESOURCES. - ratified title

02/18/09
03/04/09
03/04/09
03/05/09
03/05/09
03/11/09
03/11/09
03/12/09
04/02/09
04/07/09
04/09/09
07/21/09

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-8
Read second time SJ-19

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-19
Read third time and sent to House SJ-11

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11
Read second time HJ-22

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-22
Read third time and enrolled HJ-1

Ratified R 9

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/07/09

Act No. 102
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