

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*0449 (Rat #0009, Act #0102 of 2009) General Bill, By Fair

Similar (H 3556)

Summary: Western Carolina Regional Sewer Authority

AN ACT TO CHANGE THE NAME OF THE WESTERN CAROLINA REGIONAL SEWER AUTHORITY TO RENEWABLE WATER RESOURCES. - ratified title

02/18/09	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-8
03/04/09	Senate	Read second time SJ-19
03/04/09	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-19
03/05/09	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-11
03/05/09	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-11
03/11/09	House	Read second time HJ-22
03/11/09	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-22
03/12/09	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1
04/02/09		Ratified R 9
04/07/09		Signed By Governor
04/09/09		Effective date 04/07/09
07/21/09		Act No. 102